

HEDIS coding tips

The following CPT, ICD-10-CM and HCPCS codes can help reduce the number of medical records Amerigroup District of Columbia, Inc. requests during HEDIS® medical record review, which takes place from January-May each year. Adding these codes to a claim will help us identify additional information about the visit and improve the accuracy of reporting quality measures.

Weight Assessment and Counseling for Nutrition and Physical Activity for Children and Adolescents (WCC)

Codes to identify weight assessment, nutritional counseling and physical activity:

Description	CPT	ICD-10	HCPCS
BMI percentile		Z68.51-Z68.54	
Nutrition counseling	97802, 97803, 97804	Z71.3	G0270, G0271, S9449, S9452, S9470
Physical activity counseling		Z02.5, Z71.82	G0447, S9451

Codes to identify outpatient visit:

CPT	HCPCS
99201-99205, 99211-99215, 99241-99245, 99341-99345, 99347-99350, 99381-99387, 99391-99397, 99401-99404, 99411, 99412, 99429, 99455, 99456, 99483	G0402, G0438, G0439, G0463, T1015

Well-Child Visits in the First 15 Months of Life (W15)

Codes to identify well-child visits:

CPT	HCPCS	ICD-10
99381-99385, 99391-99395, 99461	G0438, G0439	Z00.00, Z00.01, Z00.110, Z00.111, Z00.121, Z00.129, Z00.5, Z00.8, Z02.0- Z02.6, Z02.71, Z02.82, Z76.1, Z76.2

Well-Child Visits in the Third, Fourth, Fifth and Sixth Years of Life (W34)

Codes to identify well-child visits:

CPT	ICD-10	HCPCS
99381-99385, 99391-99395, 99461	Z00.00, Z00.01, Z00.110, Z00.111, Z00.121, Z00.129, Z00.5, Z00.8, Z02.0-Z02.6, Z02.71, Z02.82, Z76.1, Z76.2	G0438, G0439

Immunizations for Adolescents (IMA)

Vaccines administered on or before their 13th birthday:

- One meningococcal vaccine (MVC) on or between 11th-13th birthdays
- One tetanus, diphtheria and pertussis (Tdap) or one tetanus-diphtheria (Td) vaccine on or between their 10th-13th birthdays
- Two doses or three doses of human papillomavirus (HPV) vaccine administered on or between ages 9-13 years old

HEDIS is a registered trademark of the National Committee for Quality Assurance (NCQA).

Description	CPT
MCV	90734
Tdap	90715
HPV	90649, 90650, 90651

The codes listed are for informational purposes only and are not intended to suggest or guide reimbursement. If applicable, refer to your provider contract or health plan contact for reimbursement information. For a complete list of CPT codes, visit the American Medical Association website at www.ama-assn.org > Practice Management > CPTR (Current Procedural Terminology) > CPT Overview > Finding Coding Resources.